—_

© © N o A W N

N DD DD M a4 4a a 4a a4
PlUIMI=Io|lO (RN O MIWIN|I=O

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

City Manager

Line Crew Supervisor

Chief Water Plant Operator
Powerline Tech

Powerline Tech

Powerline Tech

Director Of Finance

Public Works Director
Grounds Supervisor

Senior Animal Control Officer
Mechanic

City Manager Secretary
Planning Assistant

Service Manager
Equipment Operator IV
Senior Accountant

City Clerk

Associate Water Operator
Engineering Technician Il
BO/Manager

Human Resource Specialist
Golf Mechanic

Account Clerk Il

Building & Safety/Ut Department
Assistant

Utilities Assistant

Golf Pro

Water Operator In Training
Materials Crd/Serviceman
Cust. Service Rep Il

Powerline Tech Apprentice

Other Positions Held City
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles

Needles

Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles

Needles

Department

City Manager
Electric

Water

Electric

Electric

Electric

Finance

Public Works
Parks/Buildings/Grounds
Animal Control
Fleet Maintenance
City Manager
Planning
Recreation

Public Works
Finance

City Manager
Water
Engineering
Business Office
Finance

Golf Maintenance
Finance

Building And Safety

Wastewater
Golf Pro Shop
Water

Electric
Business Office

Electric

Total Wages

$207,991
$145,820
$114,538
$105,104
$103,048
$100,636
$93,622
$81,898
$68,005
$64,407
$60,549
$59,518
$57,881
$57,837
$53,935
$53,825
$53,490
$51,061
$47,971
$46,083
$45,251
$43,889
$43,704
$43,266

$41,599
$38,441
$37,855
$37,045
$36,238
$34,653



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Mcwil

Parks/Mcwi

Parks/Mcwi

Cust. Service Rep |

Parks/Mcwi

Equipment Operator |

Golf/Mcwi

Building Official

Recreation Leader Lifeguard IlI
Golf/Mcwi

Water Operator In Training

Senior Code Enforcement. Officer

Animal Control Assistant

Golf/Mcwi

Account Clerk Il

Recreation Aide || Lifeguard |
Pro Shop Attendant

Senior Code Enforcement.
Off/Building

Woater Foreperson

Pro Shop Attendant
Golf/Mcwi

Pool Tech

Recreation Aide

Senior Center Aide

Golf Pro Shop Attendant
Recreation Aide
Lifeguard LI

Director Of Development
Golf Pro Shop Attendant
Head Lifeguard

Recreation Aide

Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles

Needles

Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles

Needles

Public Works
Jack Smith Park
Fac/Park/Cemt
Business Office
Fac/Park/Cemt
Public Works

Golf Maintenance

Building And Safety

Recreation

Golf Maintenance
Water

Code Enforcement
Animal Control
Golf Maintenance
Finance
Recreation

Golf Pro Shop

Code Enforcement

Water

Golf Pro Shop
Golf Maintenance
Aquatics
Recreation
Senior Center
Golf Pro Shop
Recreation
Aquatics
Planning

Golf Pro Shop
Aquatics

Recreation

$33,015
$32,699
$28,099
$27,951
$27,806
$26,132
$23,544
$23,263
$23,002
$22,634
$20,503
$19,839
$19,643
$18,522
$17,374
$15,084
$12,828
$12,575

$12,522
$12,495
$11,541
$11,003
$10,224
$9,954
$7,864
$6,679
$6,663
$5,039
$4,116
$3,944
$3,386



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Recreation Aide
Lifeguard LII

Lifeguard LI

Lifeguard LI

Golf/Mcwi

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Aide
Lifeguard LI

Lifeguard

Finance

Senior Center Aide/Driver
Golf/Mcwi

Return Of Contributions
Golf Pro Shop Attendant
Golf/Maintenance.& Construction
Pro Shop Attendant

Pro Shop Attendant

Pro Shop Attendant
Return Of Contributions
Golf Pro Shop Attendant
Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Council Person

Mayor

Return Of Contributions
Return Of Contributions

Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles

Needles

Recreation
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Golf Maintenance
Aquatics
Aquatics
Recreation
Aquatics
Aquatics

Finance

Senior Center
Golf Maintenance
Water

Golf Pro Shop
Golf Maintenance
Golf Pro Shop
Golf Pro Shop
Golf Pro Shop
Hospital

Golf Pro Shop
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Animal Control

Golf Maintenance

$3,258
$3,143
$3,016
$2,845
$2,804
$2,618
$2,570
$2,512
$2,403
$2,347
$1,875
$1,350
$1,247
$1,189
$730
$730
$730
$730
$677
$219
$158
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$7

$6



