	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Needles	City Manager	\$207,991
2.	Line Crew Supervisor		Needles	Electric	\$145,820
3.	Chief Water Plant Operator		Needles	Water	\$114,538
4.	Powerline Tech		Needles	Electric	\$105,104
5.	Powerline Tech		Needles	Electric	\$103,048
6.	Powerline Tech		Needles	Electric	\$100,636
7.	Director Of Finance		Needles	Finance	\$93,622
8.	Public Works Director		Needles	Public Works	\$81,898
9.	Grounds Supervisor		Needles	Parks/Buildings/Grounds	\$68,005
10.	Senior Animal Control Officer		Needles	Animal Control	\$64,407
11.	Mechanic		Needles	Fleet Maintenance	\$60,549
12.	City Manager Secretary		Needles	City Manager	\$59,518
13.	Planning Assistant		Needles	Planning	\$57,881
14.	Service Manager		Needles	Recreation	\$57,837
15.	Equipment Operator IV		Needles	Public Works	\$53,935
16.	Senior Accountant		Needles	Finance	\$53,825
17.	City Clerk		Needles	City Manager	\$53,490
18.	Associate Water Operator		Needles	Water	\$51,061
19.	Engineering Technician II		Needles	Engineering	\$47,971
20.	BO/Manager		Needles	Business Office	\$46,083
21.	Human Resource Specialist		Needles	Finance	\$45,251
22.	Golf Mechanic		Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$43,889
23.	Account Clerk III		Needles	Finance	\$43,704
24.	Building & Safety/Ut Department Assistant		Needles	Building And Safety	\$43,266
25.	Utilities Assistant		Needles	Wastewater	\$41,599
26.	Golf Pro		Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$38,441
27.	Water Operator In Training		Needles	Water	\$37,855
28.	Materials Crd/Serviceman		Needles	Electric	\$37,045
29.	Cust. Service Rep II		Needles	Business Office	\$36,238
30.	Powerline Tech Apprentice		Needles	Electric	\$34,653

31.	Mcwil		Needles	Public Works	\$33,015
32.	Parks/Mcwi		Needles	Jack Smith Park	\$32,699
33.	Parks/Mcwi		Needles	Fac/Park/Cemt	\$28,099
34.	Cust. Service Rep I		Needles	Business Office	\$27,951
35.	Parks/Mcwi		Needles	Fac/Park/Cemt	\$27,806
36.	Equipment Operator I		Needles	Public Works	\$26,132
37.	Golf/Mcwi		Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$23,544
38.	Building Official		Needles	Building And Safety	\$23,263
39.	Recreation Leader	Lifeguard III	Needles	Recreation	\$23,002
40.	Golf/Mcwi		Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$22,634
41.	Water Operator In Training		Needles	Water	\$20,503
42.	Senior Code Enforcement. Officer		Needles	Code Enforcement	\$19,839
43.	Animal Control Assistant		Needles	Animal Control	\$19,643
44.	Golf/Mcwi		Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$18,522
45.	Account Clerk III		Needles	Finance	\$17,374
46.	Recreation Aide II	Lifeguard I	Needles	Recreation	\$15,084
47.	Pro Shop Attendant		Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$12,828
48.	Senior Code Enforcement. Off/Building		Needles	Code Enforcement	\$12,575
49.	Water Foreperson		Needles	Water	\$12,522
50.	Pro Shop Attendant		Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$12,495
51.	Golf/Mcwi		Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$11,541
52.	Pool Tech		Needles	Aquatics	\$11,003
53.	Recreation Aide		Needles	Recreation	\$10,224
54.	Senior Center Aide		Needles	Senior Center	\$9,954
55.	Golf Pro Shop Attendant		Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$7,864
56.	Recreation Aide		Needles	Recreation	\$6,679
57.	Lifeguard Ll		Needles	Aquatics	\$6,663
58.	Director Of Development		Needles	Planning	\$5,039
59.	Golf Pro Shop Attendant		Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$4,116
60.	Head Lifeguard		Needles	Aquatics	\$3,944
61.	Recreation Aide		Needles	Recreation	\$3,386

62.	Recreation Aide	Needles	Recreation	\$3,258
63.	Lifeguard LII	Needles	Aquatics	\$3,143
64.	Lifeguard Ll	Needles	Aquatics	\$3,016
65.	Lifeguard LI	Needles	Aquatics	\$2,845
66.	Golf/Mcwi	Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$2,804
67.	Lifeguard	Needles	Aquatics	\$2,618
68.	Lifeguard	Needles	Aquatics	\$2,570
69.	Recreation Aide	Needles	Recreation	\$2,512
70.	Lifeguard LI	Needles	Aquatics	\$2,403
71.	Lifeguard	Needles	Aquatics	\$2,347
72.	Finance	Needles	Finance	\$1,875
73.	Senior Center Aide/Driver	Needles	Senior Center	\$1,350
74.	Golf/Mcwi	Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$1,247
75.	Return Of Contributions	Needles	Water	\$1,189
76.	Golf Pro Shop Attendant	Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$730
77.	Golf/Maintenance.& Construction	Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$730
78.	Pro Shop Attendant	Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$730
79.	Pro Shop Attendant	Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$730
80.	Pro Shop Attendant	Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$677
81.	Return Of Contributions	Needles	Hospital	\$219
82.	Golf Pro Shop Attendant	Needles	Golf Pro Shop	\$158
83.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
84.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
85.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
86.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
87.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
88.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
89.	Council Person	Needles	City Council	\$12
90.	Mayor	Needles	City Council	\$12
91.	Return Of Contributions	Needles	Animal Control	\$7
92.	Return Of Contributions	Needles	Golf Maintenance	\$6